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ORDER OF WORSHIP
The Lord Will Provide

Son of Heaven
 Take My Life and Let it Be

Christ Be Magnified
I Exalt Thee

 

Deuteronomy 22:1-12
    

Run to the Father

February 1, 2026



STATISTICAL INFORMATION

DEACON PRAYER
MINISTRY

TLC MINISTRY

FIRST TIME GUEST OR
HAVE A PRAYER REQUEST?

Budget Required
Budget Received
YTD Needs
YTD Received
Together Received

James Fairley
Ricky Shows

WEEKLY EVENTS
9:00 - Morning Worship
10:15 - Bible Study
4:00 - Bible Drill
5:30 - Upward Awards Night

February 2 - Deuteronomy 26
February 3 - Deuteronomy 27
February 4 - Deuteronomy 28

February 5 - Deuteronomy 29
February 6 - Deuteronomy 30
February 7 - Psalm 41:1-6

THIS WEEK’S READINGS

Please take the time to write a card of encouragement
or a loving touch to these special people in our church.
Verna Lois Lynch - 41 Smith Bonner Rd., Moselle, MS 39459

Jeanette Nichols - 4804 Roswell Rd., Apt. 205, Atlanta, GA 30342

FIRST IMPRESSION
TEAM OF THE WEEK

Adam

$40,300.00
$37,807.30
$161,200.00
$135,439.19
$1,245,355.91

Attendance (In House)
Guests
Outreach Bible Study
Total Attendance
Loan Remaining

482
26

135
643

$790,697.64

SUNDAY

SCAN THE QR CODE!

WEDNESDAY
10:30 - Ladies’ Bible Study
     Men’s Bible Study
5:00 - Family Night Supper
     Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo
6:00 - Children’s Activities
     Youth Worship
     Worship Choir Rehearsal

6:15 - Adult Bible Study
7:30 - College Worship

WEDNESDAY(cont.)

11:30 - 55 Alive Day Shift
THURSDAY

10:00 - Sr. Adult Bible Study
1:00 - Mission Action

TUESDAY


