



**February 1, 2026**

## **ORDER OF WORSHIP**

The Lord Will Provide  
Son of Heaven  
Take My Life and Let it Be  
Christ Be Magnified  
I Exalt Thee  
**Deuteronomy 22:1-12**  
Run to the Father

# WEEKLY EVENTS

**SUNDAY**

9:00 - Morning Worship  
10:15 - Bible Study  
4:00 - Bible Drill  
5:30 - Upward Awards Night

**TUESDAY**

10:00 - Sr. Adult Bible Study  
1:00 - Mission Action

**WEDNESDAY**

10:30 - Ladies' Bible Study  
Men's Bible Study  
5:00 - Family Night Supper  
**Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo**  
6:00 - Children's Activities  
Youth Worship  
Worship Choir Rehearsal

**WEDNESDAY (cont.)**

6:15 - Adult Bible Study  
7:30 - College Worship

**THURSDAY**

11:30 - 55 Alive Day Shift



## THIS WEEK'S READINGS

February 2 - Deuteronomy 26  
February 3 - Deuteronomy 27  
February 4 - Deuteronomy 28

February 5 - Deuteronomy 29  
February 6 - Deuteronomy 30  
February 7 - Psalm 41:1-6

## STATISTICAL INFORMATION

Budget Required	\$40,300.00	Attendance (In House)	482
Budget Received	\$37,807.30	Guests	26
YTD Needs	\$161,200.00	Outreach Bible Study	135
YTD Received	\$135,439.19	Total Attendance	643
Together Received	\$1,245,355.91	Loan Remaining	\$790,697.64

## TLC MINISTRY

Please take the time to write a card of encouragement  
or a loving touch to these special people in our church.

Verna Lois Lynch - 41 Smith Bonner Rd., Moselle, MS 39459  
Jeanette Nichols - 4804 Roswell Rd., Apt. 205, Atlanta, GA 30342

## DEACON PRAYER MINISTRY

James Fairley  
Ricky Shows

## FIRST IMPRESSION TEAM OF THE WEEK

Adam

**FIRST TIME GUEST OR  
HAVE A PRAYER REQUEST?  
SCAN THE QR CODE!**

